

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.  
 10909 Mill Valley Road  
 Omaha, NE 68154

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 162**  
**Subdivision: MILLARD PARK**  
**Project Type: 2024 STREET RECONSTRUCTION**

Bid Date: 4/17/24  
 E&A Project No. P2020.317.007  
 Engineer's Est: \$138,000.00  
 Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Swain Construction, Inc. 6002 N 89th Circle Omaha, NE 68134		Jerry Jensen Const., Inc. 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA		Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Dr. Omaha, NE 68136		Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison Ralston, NE 68127	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	860	SY	61.10	52,546.00	70.00	60,200.00	71.85	61,791.00	82.00	70,520.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	543	SY	76.69	41,642.67	70.00	38,010.00	75.00	40,725.00	85.00	46,155.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	1,639	LF	2.88	4,720.32	3.50	5,736.50	4.25	6,965.75	0.75	1,229.25
4	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	1	EA	235.16	235.16	100.00	100.00	25.00	25.00	15.00	15.00
5	Adjust Manhole to Grade	3	EA	541.50	1,624.50	50.00	150.00	75.00	225.00	15.00	45.00
6	Remove And Replace PCC Sidewalk	484	SF	6.37	3,083.08	5.00	2,420.00	5.25	2,541.00	6.75	3,267.00
7	Remove And Replace PCC Curb Ramp	110	SF	12.38	1,361.80	10.00	1,100.00	12.50	1,375.00	15.00	1,650.00
8	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (4 Locations)	32	SF	27.90	892.80	35.00	1,120.00	32.00	1,024.00	20.00	640.00
9	Remove And Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	19.26	481.50	15.00	375.00	10.00	250.00	10.00	250.00
10	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	4	EA	116.84	467.36	100.00	400.00	25.00	100.00	10.00	40.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-10, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$107,055.19</b>		<b>\$109,611.50</b>		<b>\$115,021.75</b>		<b>\$123,811.25</b>

S&S Trenching, Inc. 14004 N 138th Street Omaha, NE 68142		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134			
Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
92.00	79,120.00	93.00	79,980.00		
100.00	54,300.00	109.00	59,187.00		
4.50	7,375.50	3.00	4,917.00		
125.00	125.00	100.00	100.00		
75.00	225.00	50.00	150.00		
9.00	4,356.00	7.75	3,751.00		
12.00	1,320.00	12.00	1,320.00		
38.00	1,216.00	35.00	1,120.00		
25.00	625.00	25.00	625.00		
175.00	700.00	150.00	600.00		
	<b>\$149,362.50</b>		<b>\$151,750.00</b>		